
THE RAMESHWARA JUTE MILLS LIMITED 
Registered Office : 'Birla Building', 8th Floor, 9/1, R. N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 001 

Phone No. : 033 - 30573700 1 30227208 130227204 (Extn. No. 1883), Fax No. : 033-22109455, E - mail : rjm.ho@rim.coin 

RJML/SH/SE/Reg 31/SS/2017 	 5th  July, 2017 

The Secretary 
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited 
7, Lyons Range, 
Kolkata - 700 001  

Dear Sir, 

Re: Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of the Securities Exchange 
Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulation, 2015 for the quarter ended 30 th  June, 2017. 

Please find enclosed herewith the Shareholding Statement for the quarter ended 30 th 

 June, 2017 in the prescribed format. 

Further, also find enclosed the declaration as given here under: 

S No Particulars Yes No 

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up Shares? V 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any convertible Securities 
or Warrants? 

V 

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which 
depository receipts are issued? 

V 

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? V 

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise 
encumbered? 

V 

Hope, you find the above in order. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For The Rameshwara Jute Mills Limited 

Company Secretary 

CIN-1.17119W131935PLC046111 



Table 1: Summery Statement - holding of Specified Securities 

NAME OF COMPANY : THE RAMESHWARA JUTE MILLS LIMITED 

SCRIP CODE / NAME OF SCRIP : 28093 (CSE) 	CLASS OF SECURITY : ORDINARY SHARES 

REPORT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED : 30th June, 2017 

Category 

(I) 

Category of 

Shareholder 

(II) 

Nos.of 

share 

holders 

(111) 

No. of fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held 

(1V) 

No.of 

partly 

paid-up 

equty 

shares 

held 

(V) 

No. of 

shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

(VI) 

Total nos. 

shares 

held 

(VII)= 

(1V+V+VI) 

Sharehold- 

ing as a % of 

of total no. 

of shares 

(calculated 

as per SCRR, 

1957) 

(VIII) 

as a % of 

(A+13+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights 

held in each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants) 

Shareholding 

as a % assuming 

full conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

ddiluted share 

capital) 

(XI)=(VII)+(X) as a 

% of A+B+C2) 

Number of 

Locked in 

Shares (XII) 

No. of 

shares 

pledged or 

otherwise 

encumbe- 

rred 

(XIII) 

No. of 

equity 

shares 

held in 

demate-

rialised 

form 

(XIV) 

No. 

(a) 

As a 

% of 

total 

shares 

held 

(b) 

No. of Voting Rights Total as a 

% of Total 

Voting 

Rights 

Class X 	'Class Y 	ITotal 

(X) 

(A) Promoter & 

Promoter 

Group 10 1,41,367 0 0 1,41,367 53.14 1,41,367 1,41,367 53.14 0 53.14 0 0 0 0 

(B) Public 216 1,24,689 0 0 1,24,689 46.86 1,24,689 1,24,689 46.86 0 46.86 0 0 0 0 

( C ) Non-promoter -

Non-public 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(Cl) Shares underly-

ing DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(C2) Shares held by 

Employee 

Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total 226 2,66,056 0 0 2,66,056 100.00 2,66,056 2,66,056 100.00 0 100.00 0 0 0 0 



Table II : Statement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
NAMR OF COMPANY : 
	

THE RAMESHWAFtA JUTE MILLS LIMITED 

SCRIP CODE/NAME OF SRCIP : 
	

28093 (cse) 	CLASS OF SECURITY : ORDINARY SHARES 
	

REPORT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED: 30th June,2017 

Category & 

Name of the 

Shareholders 

(0 

PAN 

(II) 

No.of 

share 

holder 

(III) 

No. of fully 

paid up 

equity 

share 

held 

(IV) 

Partly 

paid-up 

equty 

shares 

held 

06 

Nos. of 

shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

(VI) 

Total nos. 

shares 

held 

(VII). 

(IV.V+VI) 

Sharehold- 

ing % calcu- 

fated as per 

SCRR, 1957 

as a % of 

(A+B.C2) 

Number of Voting Rights 

held in each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants) 

(X) 

Total Sharehold- 

ing, as a % assu- 

ming full conver- 

sion of conver- 

tible securities 

(as a percentage 

of diluted share 

capital) 

(X1). (1/11).(X) as 

a % of A*13*C2 

Number of 

Locked in 

Share 	(XII) 

Number of shares pledged 

or otherwise encumbered 

(XIII) 

No. of 

equity 

shares 

held in 

demate-

rialised 

form 

(XIV) 

No. 

(a) 

As a 

% of 

total 

shares 

held 

(b) 

No. 

(a) 

As a % of 

total shares 

held 

(13) 

No. of Voting Rights Total as a 

% of Total 

Voting 

Rights 

(VIII) 

Class X 	'Class Y 	ITotal 

A11) 

(a) 

Indian 

Individual/Hindu 

Undivided Family 4 64,400 0 0 64,400 24.21 64,400 64,400 24.21 0 24.21 0 0 0 0 0 
Name: 

Chandrakant Birla ADZPB4710C 51,000 0 0 51,000 19.17 51,000 51,000 19.17 0 19.17 0 0 0 0 0 
Sumangala Devi Birla AEFPB2335A 4200 0 0 4200 1.58 4200 4200 1.58 0 1.58 0 0 0 0 0 
Sidharth Kumar Birla AEKPB3109B 5,600 0 0 5,600 2.11 5,600 5,600 2.11 0 2.11 0 0 0 0 0 
Vasusri I Thayer AEFPB3109L 3,600 0 0 3,600 1.35 3,600 3,600 1.35 0 1.35 0 0 0 0 0 

(b) Central Govern-

ment/State 

Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Name: 

CD Financial Insti-

tutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Name: 

(d) Any other 

(specify) Bodies Corporate 6 76,967 0 0 76,967 28.93 76,967 76,967 28.93 0 28.93 
Name: 

Padmavati Investment Limited AABCP8632M 38,778 0 0 38,778 14.57 38,778 38,778 14.57 0 14.57 0 0 0 0 0 
Bharat Arogya & Gyan Mandir AAATB3540N 7,933 0 0 7,933 2.98 7,933 7,933 2.98 0 2.98 0 0 0 0 0 
Nathdwara Inv. Co. Ltd. AABCN7830P 6,667 0 0 6,667 2.51 6,667 6,667 2.51 0 2.51 0 0 0 0 0 
Shekhavati Investment & Traders Ltd. AAECS2321P 4,000 0 0 4,000 1.5 4,000 4,000 1.5 0 1.5 0 0 0 0 0 
Jute Investment Co. Ltd. AAACJ6331Q 200 0 0 200 0.08 200 200 0.08 0 0.08 0 0 0 0 0 
Central India General Agents Ltd. AABCC2197E 19,389 0 0 19,389 7.29 19,389 19,389 7.29 0 7.29 0 0 0 0 0 
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 141367 0 0 141367 53.14 141367 141367 53.14 0 53.14 0 0 0 0 0 



(2) , Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(a) Individuals (Non- 

Resident 

Individuals/ 

Foreign 

Individuals) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Name: 

(b) Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Name: 

0 Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Name: 

(d) Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investor 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Name: 

(e)  Any other 

(specify) 

0 ' 	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Name: 

Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total 

Shareholding of 

Promoter and 

Promoter Group 

(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 10 141367 0 0 141367 53.14 141367 141367 53.14 0 53.14 0 0 0 0 0 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. N.A. 

Note: 

(1) PAN would not be displayed on webhsite of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The term 'Encumbrance' has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011. 



Table Ill : Statement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Public Shareholding 
NAMR OF COMPANY : 	 THE RAMESHWARA JUTE MILLS LIMITED 

SCRIP CODE/NAME OF SRCIP : 	 28093 (cse) 	 CLASS OF SECURITY : ORDINARY SHARES 
	

REPORT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED : 30th June,2017 

Category & 

Name of the 

Shareholders 

(i) 

PAN 

(II) 

Nos.of 

share 

holders 

(III) 

No. of fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held 

(IV) 

Partly 

paid-up 

equty 

shares 

held 

(V) 

No. of 

shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

(VI) 

Total nos. 

shares 

held 

(VII)= 

(IV4V+VI) 

Sharehold- 

ing % calcu- 

lated as per 

SCRR, 1957 

as a % of 

(A,B*C2) 

Number of Voting Rights 

held in each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants) 

(X) 

Total Sharehold- 

ing, as a % assu- 

ming full conver- 

sion of conver- 

tible securities 

(as a percentage 

of diluted share 

capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 

Locked in 

Share 	(XII) 

Number of shares pledged 

or otherwise encumbered 

(XIII) 

No. of 

equity 

shares 

held in 

demate-

rialised 

form 

(XIV) 

No. 

(a) 

As a 

56 of 

total 

shares 

held 

(h) 

No. (Not 

applicable) 

(a) 

As a 56 of 

total shares 

held (Not 

applicable) 

(b) 

No. of Voting Rights Total as a 

56 of Total 

Voting 

Rights 

(VIII) 

Class X 	'Class Y 	'Total 

(1) Institutions 

(a) Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Name: 

(b) Venture Capital 

Funds 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Name: 

( c ) Alternate 

Investment Funds 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Name: 

(d) Foreign Venture 

Capital Investors 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Name: 

(e) Foreign Portfolio 

Investors 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Name: 

(f) Financial 

Institutions/Banks 

8 1,500 0 0 1,500 0.56 1,500 1,500 0.56 0 036 0 0 0 0 0 

Name: 

(g) Insurance 

Companies 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Name: 

(h) Provident Funds/ 

Pension Funds 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Name: 

(i) Any other 

(specify) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Name: 

Sub-Total (B)(1) 8 1,500 0 0 0 0.56 1,500 1,500 0.56 0 0.56 0 0 0 0 0 

(2) Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s)/ 

President of India 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Name: 

Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



(3) Non•Institutions 

(a) individuals- 

'individual 

shareholders 

holding nominal 

share capital upto 

Rs. 2 lakhs. 

Alit Prakash Shah & Others 

ii. Individual 

shareholders 

holding nominal 

share capital in 

excess of 

Rs. 2 lakhs. 

AANP58249Q 

190 32,889 

7,933 

0 

0
0
 

0
0
 

32,889 

7,933 

0 

12.36 

2.98 

0 

32,889 

7,933 

0 

32,889 

7,933 

0 

12.36 

2.98 

0 

0 

0 

12.36 

2.98 

0 

0
0

 

0
0

 

0
0

 

0
0

 

0
0

 

Name: 

(12) NBFC5 registered 

with RBI 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Name: 

f0 Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Name: 

(d) Overseas 

Depositories 

(holding DRs) 

(balancing figure) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Name: 

(e) 

i 

Any other (specify) 

Other Bodies Corporate 

Umang Commercial Co. Pvt. Ltd. 

Gwalior Webbing Co. Pvt. Ltd. 

Birla Corporation Limited 

AAACU3731B 

17 90,200 

11,667 

20,550 

19,133 

0
 
0

0
0

 

0
 0
0
0
 

90,200 

11,667 

20,550 

19,133 

33.9 

4.38 

7.73 

7.19 

90,200 

11,667 

20,550 

19,133 

90,200 

11,667 

20,550 

19,133 

33.9 

4.38 

7.73 

7.19 
0
0
0
0
 

33.9 

4.38 

7.73 

7.19 

0
0
0
0
 

0
 
0

0
0

 

0
 0
 0
 0

 

0
0
0
0
 

0
0
0
0
 

Punjab Produce & Trading Co. Pvt. Ltd. 33,250 0 0 33,250 12.5 33,250 33,250 12.5 0 12.5 0 0 0 0 0 

ii Non Resident Indian 1 100 0 0 100 0.04 100 100 0.04 0 0.04 0 0 0 0 0 

Sub-Total (8)(3) 208 1,23,189 0 0 1,23,189 46.30 1,23,189 1,23,189 46.30 0 46.30 0 0 0 0 0 

Total Public Shareholding (5). (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 216 1,24,689 0 0 1,24,689 46.86 1,24,689 1,24,689 46.86 0 46.86 0 0 0 0 0 

Total (A+B) 226 2,66,056 0 0 2,66,056 100.00 2,66,056 2,66,056 100.00 0 100.00 0 0 0 0 0 

Details of Shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %) 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details suich as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. N.A. 

Note: 

(1) PAN would not be displayed on webhsite of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons; Institutions / Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares. 

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian. 



Table IV : Statement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Non-Promoter - Non-Public Shareholding 
NAMR OF COMPANY : 	 THE RAMESHWARA JUTE MILLS LIMITED 

SCRIP CODE/NAME OF SRCIP : 	 28093 (cse) 	 CLASS OF SECURITY : ORDINARY SHARES 
	

REPORT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED : 30th June,2017 

Category & 

Name of the 

Shareholders 

(I) 

PAN 

(II) 

Nos.of 

share 

holders 

(III) 

No. of fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held 

(IV) 

Partly 

paid-up 

equty 

shares 

held 

(V) 

No. of 

shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

(VI) 

Total nos. 

shares 

held 

(VII). 

(IV+V+VI) 

Sharehold- 

ing % calcu- 

lated as per 

SCRR, 1957 

as a %of 

(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights 

held in each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants) 

(X) 

Total Sharehold- 

ing, as a % assu- 

ming full conver- 

sion of conver- 

tible securities 

(as a percentage 

of diluted share 

capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 

Locked in 

Share 	(XII) 

Number of shares pledged 

or otherwise encumbered 

(XIII) 

No. of 

equity 

shares 

held in 

demate-

rialised 

form 

(Not 

applicable) 

(XIV) 

No. 

(a) 

As a 

% of 

total 

shares 

held 

(b) 

No. (Not 

applicable) 

(a) 

As a % of 

total shares 

held (Not 

applicable) 

(6) 

No. of Voting Rights Total as a 

% of Total 

Voting 

Rights 

(VIII) 

Class X 	'Class V 	'Total 

(1) Custodian 

Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(a) Name of DR 

Holder (if 

available) 

(i) abc.. 

(ii)  efg.. 

(2) Employee Benefit 

Trust (under 

SERI (Share based 

Employees 

Benefit) 

Regulations, 2014) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Name: 

Total Non- 

Promoter-Non 

Public 

Shareholding ( c ). ( c)(1)+( c)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total (A+B+C) 226 2,66,056 0 0 2,66,056 100.00 2,66,056 2,66,056 2,66,056 0 100.00 0 0 0 0 0 

Note: 

(1) PAN would not be displayed on webhsite of Stock Exchange(s). 

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares. 

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available. 
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